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Gauge the temperature

2015

10 

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

6.00

Very Good Experience...

Very Poor Experience...
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Here to Help

i ma�er

Training

One to One

The Only way is up

Lets just 
speak

Communica�on

Mental Health Awareness

Love my Job

Huddle

Here to Help each other

Emo�onal Intelligence

Team work

Understanding each other

What can I do to Help?

We All ma�er

Friendship

The Journey

Listening
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